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2600000542 18  CHECK ON WELFARE 01/09/2026     22:12 00017 EAST GRANBY RD Apt #: R,
GRANBY

254 WALZAK, M. PAUL

2600000541 17  SUSPICIOUS INCIDENT 01/09/2026     22:10 00005  KILMER LN,  GRANBY 223 JOSEPH, MICHAEL

2600000540 18  ALARM - BURGLARY 01/09/2026     22:09 LAUNDRY WORKS
00009  MILL POND DR,  GRANBY

223 JOSEPH, MICHAEL

2600000539 17  DMV 01/09/2026     21:25 00015 NORTH GRANBY ROAD 254 WALZAK, M. PAUL

2600000538 17  FOLLOW-UP 01/09/2026     20:39  NEW BRITAIN 254 WALZAK, M. PAUL

2600000537 17  DIRECTED FOOT
PATROL

01/09/2026     18:57  GRANBY MEMEORIAL HIGH
SCHOOL

223 JOSEPH, MICHAEL

2600000536 18  MV ACCIDENT -
PROPERTY

01/09/2026     18:56 00009  BANK ST,  GRANBY 223 JOSEPH, MICHAEL

2600000535 MEDICAL ASSIST 01/09/2026     18:25 GO HEALTH URGENT CARE
00007  MILL POND DR,  GRANBY

56-1

2600000534 21  MV STOP 01/09/2026     17:02 00075 BUSHY HILL RD,  GRANBY 223 JOSEPH, MICHAEL

2600000533 21  MV STOP 01/09/2026     16:22 SILVER ST/DOHERTY RD,
GRANBY

254 WALZAK, M. PAUL

2600000532 22  MV STOP 01/09/2026     16:15 SOUTH CONGREGATIONAL
CHURCH PARISH HALL
00242 SALMON BROOK ST,
GRANBY

223 JOSEPH, MICHAEL

2600000531 20  MV STOP 01/09/2026     16:08 00075 SILVER ST,  GRANBY 254 WALZAK, M. PAUL

2600000530 17  LIFT ASSIST 01/09/2026     14:41 00039  RUSHFORD MEADE ,
GRANBY

257 KREIMES, EMMANUEL

2600000529 17  CHECK ON WELFARE 01/09/2026     13:36 00256  SALMON BROOK ST,
GRANBY

266 DELOY, TYSON

2600000528 18  FOLLOW-UP 01/09/2026     12:55 UNITED STATES POST OFFICE -
CENTER
00010 BANK ST,  GRANBY

261 ABALAN, NICHOLE

2600000527 17  911 UNKNOWN 01/09/2026     12:40 STOP & SHOP
00120 SALMON BROOK ST,
GRANBY

252 TANUCCI, ERIN

2600000526 18  ANIMAL COMPLAINT 01/09/2026     12:17 00068  SIMSBURY RD,  GRANBY 266 DELOY, TYSON

2600000525 17  BUSINESS CHECK 01/09/2026     11:34 KEARNS SCHOOL
00005 CANTON RD,  GRANBY

266 DELOY, TYSON

2600000524 20  MV STOP 01/09/2026     10:48  FAWN 266 DELOY, TYSON

2600000523 17  BUSINESS CHECK 01/09/2026     10:25 SALMON BROOK PARK
00215 SALMON BROOK ST,
GRANBY

266 DELOY, TYSON

2600000522 99 PUBLIC HAZARD 01/09/2026     09:55 WEST GRANBY RD/NORTH
GRANBY RD,  GRANBY

2600000521 17  CHECK ON WELFARE 01/09/2026     09:40 00079  GRANVILLE RD,  GRANBY 261 ABALAN, NICHOLE

2600000520 21  MV STOP 01/09/2026     08:31 00090 WEST GRANBY RD,
GRANBY

257 KREIMES, EMMANUEL

2600000519 01/09/2026     08:29 00000 WEST GRANBY RD,
GRANBY

257 KREIMES, EMMANUEL

2600000517 10  MV COMPLAINT 01/09/2026     06:14 SALMON BROOK ST/NOTCH RD,
GRANBY

259 CAMILLERI, MICHAEL

2600000516 17  NEIGHBORHOOD
CHECK

01/09/2026     06:14 00000 WOLCOTT DR,  GRANBY 259 CAMILLERI, MICHAEL
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2600000515 17  BUSINESS CHECK 01/09/2026     06:03 SMALL WORLD LEARNING & CHILD
CARE CENTER, INC
00257 SALMON BROOK ST,
GRANBY

256 MUI, DANNY

2600000514 MEDICAL ASSIST 01/09/2026     05:58 00004 RAINBOW RD,  EAST
GRANBY

56-1

2600000513 17  NEIGHBORHOOD
CHECK

01/09/2026     05:16 00000 SUNNY HEIGHTS RD,
GRANBY

259 CAMILLERI, MICHAEL

2600000512 17  NEIGHBORHOOD
CHECK

01/09/2026     05:01 00000 COPPER BROOK CIR,
GRANBY

256 MUI, DANNY

2600000511 17  BUSINESS CHECK 01/09/2026     04:24 CUMBERLAND FARMS
00019 HARTFORD AVE,  GRANBY

256 MUI, DANNY

2600000510 MEDICAL ASSIST 01/09/2026     04:10 00011 CARRIAGE LN,  EAST
GRANBY

56-1

2600000509 17  BUSINESS CHECK 01/09/2026     04:04 00000 NORTH GRANBY RD,
GRANBY

256 MUI, DANNY

2600000508 17  NEIGHBORHOOD
CHECK

01/09/2026     04:01 00000 SAWMILL RD,  GRANBY 259 CAMILLERI, MICHAEL

2600000507 17  NEIGHBORHOOD
CHECK

01/09/2026     03:52 00000 HARMONY HILL RD,
GRANBY

259 CAMILLERI, MICHAEL

2600000506 17  NEIGHBORHOOD
CHECK

01/09/2026     03:15 00000 CIDER MILL HTS,  GRANBY 256 MUI, DANNY

2600000505 17  NEIGHBORHOOD
CHECK

01/09/2026     03:12 00000 SILKEY RD,  GRANBY 256 MUI, DANNY

2600000504 17  NEIGHBORHOOD
CHECK

01/09/2026     03:09 00000 HARTLAND RD,  GRANBY 256 MUI, DANNY

2600000503 17  NEIGHBORHOOD
CHECK

01/09/2026     03:06 00000 WEST GRANBY RD,
GRANBY

256 MUI, DANNY

2600000502 17  NEIGHBORHOOD
CHECK

01/09/2026     03:00 00000 OLD STAGECOACH RD,
GRANBY

259 CAMILLERI, MICHAEL

2600000501 17  BUSINESS CHECK 01/09/2026     02:55 AHRENS PARK
00053 HUNGARY RD,  GRANBY

259 CAMILLERI, MICHAEL

2600000500 17  NEIGHBORHOOD
CHECK

01/09/2026     02:48 00000 HARNESS WAY,  GRANBY 256 MUI, DANNY

2600000499 17  NEIGHBORHOOD
CHECK

01/09/2026     02:45 00000 PETERSEN RD,  GRANBY 259 CAMILLERI, MICHAEL

2600000498 17  BUSINESS CHECK 01/09/2026     02:44 NORTHWEST COMMUNITY BANK
00033 HARTFORD AVE,  GRANBY

256 MUI, DANNY

2600000497 17  BUSINESS CHECK 01/09/2026     02:42 IVY NAILS & SPA
00009 HARTFORD AVE,  GRANBY

256 MUI, DANNY

2600000496 17  BUSINESS CHECK 01/09/2026     02:40 WESTFIELD BANK
00012 EAST GRANBY RD,  GRANBY

259 CAMILLERI, MICHAEL

2600000495 17  NEIGHBORHOOD
CHECK

01/09/2026     02:08 00000 HIGH RIDGE DR,  GRANBY 259 CAMILLERI, MICHAEL

2600000494 17  DIRECTED MOTOR
PATROL

01/09/2026     02:08 00000 SALMON BROOK ST,
GRANBY

256 MUI, DANNY

2600000493 17  BUSINESS CHECK 01/09/2026     02:06 SALMON BROOK VET
00136 SALMON BROOK ST,
GRANBY

256 MUI, DANNY
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2600000492 17  NEIGHBORHOOD
CHECK

01/09/2026     02:03 00000 HUNT GLEN DR,  GRANBY 256 MUI, DANNY

2600000491 17  NEIGHBORHOOD
CHECK

01/09/2026     01:59 00003 MURTHAS WAY,  GRANBY 256 MUI, DANNY

2600000490 17  NEIGHBORHOOD
CHECK

01/09/2026     01:57 00000 STONEHEDGE WAY,
GRANBY

259 CAMILLERI, MICHAEL

2600000489 17  NEIGHBORHOOD
CHECK

01/09/2026     01:54 00000 MURTHAS WAY,  GRANBY 256 MUI, DANNY

2600000488 17  NEIGHBORHOOD
CHECK

01/09/2026     01:50 00000 SILVER BROOK LN,
GRANBY

259 CAMILLERI, MICHAEL

2600000487 17  NEIGHBORHOOD
CHECK

01/09/2026     01:44 00000 LINDSAY CIR,  GRANBY 259 CAMILLERI, MICHAEL

2600000486 17  NEIGHBORHOOD
CHECK

01/09/2026     01:35 00000 GREENWOODS RD,
GRANBY

259 CAMILLERI, MICHAEL

2600000485 17  DIRECTED FOOT
PATROL

01/09/2026     01:34 00000 SALMON BROOK ST,
GRANBY

256 MUI, DANNY

2600000484 17  BUSINESS CHECK 01/09/2026     01:32 FARMINGTON VALLEY YMCA
00097 SALMON BROOK ST,
GRANBY

256 MUI, DANNY

2600000483 17  BUSINESS CHECK 01/09/2026     01:27 VALLEY BROOK COMMUNITY
CHURCH
00160 GRANVILLE RD,  GRANBY

259 CAMILLERI, MICHAEL

2600000482 17  BUSINESS CHECK 01/09/2026     01:24 00000 MILL POND DR,  GRANBY 256 MUI, DANNY

2600000481 17  BUSINESS CHECK 01/09/2026     01:14 STOP & SHOP
00120 SALMON BROOK ST,
GRANBY

256 MUI, DANNY

2600000480 17  NEIGHBORHOOD
CHECK

01/09/2026     01:02 00000 SALMON BROOK ST,
GRANBY

256 MUI, DANNY

2600000479 17  BUSINESS CHECK 01/09/2026     01:00 00015 HARTFORD AVE,  GRANBY 256 MUI, DANNY

2600000478 17  BUSINESS CHECK 01/09/2026     00:59 TOP DRAWER CONSIGNMENT
00015 HARTFORD AVE,  GRANBY

256 MUI, DANNY

2600000477 17  BUSINESS CHECK 01/09/2026     00:50 WINDSOR FEDERAL SAVINGS BANK
00021 HARTFORD AVE,  GRANBY

256 MUI, DANNY

2600000476 17  BUSINESS CHECK 01/09/2026     00:48 CUMBERLAND FARMS
00019 HARTFORD AVE,  GRANBY

256 MUI, DANNY

2600000475 17  BUSINESS CHECK 01/09/2026     00:46 LIBERTY BANK
00011 HARTFORD AVE,  GRANBY

256 MUI, DANNY

2600000474 MEDICAL ASSIST 01/09/2026     00:20 00053 BRAMBLE BUSH CIR,  EAST
GRANBY

56-1

2600000473 17  SCHOOL TRAFFIC 01/09/2026     14:15 GRANBY MEMORIAL HIGH SCHOOL
00054 NORTH GRANBY RD,
GRANBY

252 TANUCCI, ERIN

2600000472 17  SCHOOL TRAFFIC 01/09/2026     07:10 GRANBY MEMORIAL HIGH SCHOOL
00054 NORTH GRANBY RD,
GRANBY

266 DELOY, TYSON

2600000471 99 POLICE INFO 01/09/2026     18:00 GRANBY POLICE DEPARTMENT
00015 NORTH GRANBY RD,
GRANBY


